Disclaimer

Adopted 12/5/2017

This website is intended for general informational purposes only. Cullman County assumes no responsibility for the use of or reliance upon any of the information contained within this website. This website is provided as a public service and the County has made every effort to ensure the accuracy and completeness of the contents contained herein. The contents of this website are compiled from a variety of government departments, agencies, and other sources, and are subject to change without prior notice. Cullman County disclaims all liabilities associated with any inaccuracies contained within this website. The information provided herein is without guarantee, warranty, or representation of any kind. Cullman County assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable for any viruses that may infect your computer, or any damage to computer equipment or other property on account of access to, use of, or browsing of this site, or your downloading, uploading, or opening of any materials, data, text, images, video, or audio from this website.

In the case of errors or discrepancies posted on this website, including deadline dates, the official printed materials maintained by the involved County department, agency, or office will take precedence.

Links referenced throughout this site do not constitute any form of endorsement by Cullman County Government, or any of its employees or officials. Links are provided as a source of additional information only. Cullman County is not responsible for the content of any linked site or consequential damage that may result from your access to, use of, or browsing of such linked sites. For the purposes of this disclaimer, the term Cullman County includes all County employees, officials, and political appointees.

